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            Los Gatos Home Facility
      
   
        TRACK USE SCHEDULE
          
*  LGAA Sponsored Meets or L.G.Recreation Dept. Sponsored Meets         

          
**  Los Gatos League Meets

          
 ?  We don't know if League Finals will be here or not, plus the Gunn

          
     Dual meet is not officially changed from Thurs. to Tues. 4-15.

          
January 1 (Tues.)            * Resolution Run          
   7:00am-9:30am

          
January 5,12,19,26,(Sat) * All-Comer Track Meets   12:00pm-4:00pm 

          
February 2,9,16,23 (Sat) * All-Comer Track Meets   12:00pm-4:00pm

          
March 6 (Thur.)        
  **  Los Altos      
      
  3:15pm-6:15pm

          
March 8 (Sat.)          
       K-Bell Track Classic          8:00am-5:30pm

          
March 20 (Thur.)      
 **  Monta Vista      
      
  3:15pm-6:15pm

          
March 28 (Fri.)         
   * CCS "F/S" Track Classic    3:30pm-8:30pm

          
April 15 (Tue.)         ?  **  Gunn       
      
      
  3:15pm-6:15pm

          
April 18 (Fri.)       
   * CCS "Top 8" Track Meet    3:15pm-9:00pm

          
April 23 (Wed.)         
   *  Fisher Middle School         4:00pm-6:45pm

          
April 29 (Tues.)       ?  ** League Trials       
              3:00pm-5:30pm 
 

          
April 30 (Wed.)         
  *  Fisher Middle School          4:00pm-6:30pm

          
May 1 (Thur.)          ?  ** League Finals                       2:30pm-8:00pm

          
May 9 (Fri.)                 ** SCVAL Qualifying              3:30pm-8:00pm      

          
June 19 (Thur.)          
  * All-Comer Track Meet         5:30pm-8:45pm

          
June  21 (Sat.)         
     Corporate Relays                  9:00am-11:00am

          
June 22 (Sun.)         
   * Masters Track Meet             9:00am-11:30am

          
June 23-July 24 (M-Th) * Pole Vault Camp                 4:00pm-6:00pm

          
June 26,July 3,10(Thur.)* All-Comer Track Meets      5:30pm-8:45pm 

          
July 12 (Sun.)      
      Jungle Run      
      
   7:30am-11:00am

          
July 17, 24, 31 (Thur.)   * All-Comer Track Meets       5:30pm-8:45pm

          
August 7 (Thur.)        
   * All-Comer Track Meet         5:30pm-8:45pm

          
August 9 (Sat.)         
   * Dammit Run         
               8:00am-10:30am

          
cc: Scott Downs, Susan Logan, Monica Townsend, Karl Keska, Joe Zarnadi, 

                 Jim Marino, Ken Perotti, Bruce Springbett, Willie Harmatz, Harley Crock, 
  
     Rick Milam, Craig Hulse

